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TOLERANCES
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HDL-PSG474/2-500

 

HDL-PSG474/2-500, WHITE

MODEL #:

HDL-PSG474/2-500 CARBON STEEL

MATERIAL:

WHITE PAINT

FINISH:

36.50
[927 mm]

29.50
[749 mm]

2.25
[57 mm]

11.00
[279 mm]n18.50

[470 mm]

2.25
[57 mm]

5" NPT INLET

1
4" NPSC GAUGE

PORT W/ PLUG

1
2" NPSC DRAIN PORT

1
4" NPSC GAUGE

PORT W/ PLUG

REV DESCRIPTION ECN # CHG BY DATE APP'D

A CONVERTED TO 3D - CRW 10/27/15 -

B UPDATED TANK, WAS DIAMETRIC SEAL DESIGN; 
ELEMENT HT WAS 21.50" 29716 GSS 06/04/24 EZR

16"
[400 mm]

VESSEL OD

5" NPT OUTLET

22.00
[559 mm]

ELEMENT
REMOVAL

CLEARANCE

B

B

B
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